
Voluntary Exclusion Program
As of November 13, 2018 the Ohio Casino Control Commission has accepted 4,192 applications 

from residents in 23 states, Canada and China for the voluntary exclusion program. 
There are currently 3,217 active program participants.
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Voluntary Exclusion Program
Enrollment as of November 13, 2018

Total number of program enrollees: 4,192
Active enrollees: 3,217
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Voluntary Exclusion Program – November 2018
by Active Participant Address  

9

69

4

3

42

6

2

592
4

57

3

27

1

700

1

9

275

6

3

8

1

3

44

17

25

398

8

10

7

29

5

49

12

22

2

9
5

8

7

3

1

12

10

30

1

65

3
7

2

6

2

23

2

2

1

53

2

1

5

1

1

Ohio            
Arizona
Arkansas
California                     
Florida                      
Georgia
Illinois                                          
Indiana               
Kentucky
Maine
Maryland                
Michigan             
Missouri                   
New York
North Carolina                 
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia        
Wisconsin
West Virginia                 

Province of Ontario, Canada    
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